Discover EcoMag Technology.
When strength and aesthetics matter, the
Securitron M680E EcoMag is the most advanced,
sustainable electromagnetic lock available.
Strength, Flexibility & Quick Installation
• Increased 1,200 lbs holding force adds an increased level of security
to the access point
• All-in-one optional integrated accessories provide flexibility to

2-1/8"
[79.5mm]
How to Order
Model Series Monitoring Options Accessory Options Finish Options
M680E BD X – 606
M680E   1,200 lbs (blank) No Monitoring (blank) No Accessory Options 628/US28   Satin Aluminum Clear
BD   BondSTAT Monitor & Door
Position Switch
X   PIR Request to Exit 605/US3   Bright Brass
606/US4   Satin Brass
612/US10   Satin Bronze
613E   Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze
629   Bright Stainless Steel
630   Satin Stainless Steel
BSP   Black Suede Powder
WSP*   White Suede Powder
 *Finish option available soon. Please contact your Sales Representative for product details, availability and pricing.